101 * All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice.
CF type-II
FDDSystem
FeaturesLVDS/VGA
1 PCI
4 COM
1 MiniPCI
1 PCIe x4

SMBus N/A
Digital I/O N/A
Ordering Information
Packing List
Quick installation guide, user's manual/utility CD, cable
Display
Chipset Integrated in Intel® 855GME/852GM GMCH
Memory Size Max. up to 64MB frame buffer sharing
 system memory
Resolution * VGA: up to 1920 x 1440@ 60 Hz
 * LVDS LCD: 18/24-bit single/dual channel
  up to 1400 x 1050
Output Interface  * VGA with D-sub 15-pin connector
 * 1st LVDS LCD with 2 x 20-pin connectors
 * 2nd LVDS LCD with 2 x 20-pin connectors
  (optional)
Standard
SBC83810VEA Socket 478 5.25" SBC with VGA/LVDS LCD,
(P/N: E383820100) 10/100Mbps, AC'97 audio, 4 COM ports,
 DDR266 only
SBC83810VEA 5.25" SBC with ULV Intel® Celeron® M
-1GE 1 GHz/ZC CPU, 10/100Mbps, AC'97 audio
(P/N: E383810119) and 4 COM ports
SBC83810VEA 5.25" SBC with ULV Intel® Celeron® M
-600 600MHz/512KB CPU, 10/100Mbps (RTL8100C),
(P/N: E383810125) AC'97 audio and 4 COM ports
Optional
SBC83810VEA-L Socket 478 5.25" SBC with Intel® 852GM,
(P/N: E383810113) VGA/LVDS LCD, 10/100Mbps, AC'97 audio,
 4 COM ports, DDR266 only and w/o PCI104
SBC83810VLEA Socket 478 5.25" SBC with VGA/Dual LVDS
 LCD, 10/100Mbps (RTL8100C), AC'97 audio
 and 4 COM ports
SBC83810VGA Socket 478 5.25" SBC with VGA/LVDS LCD,
(P/N: E383810130) 10/100/1000Mbps (RTL8110S), AC'97 audio
 and 4 COM ports
CK9A001 1 x PS/2 KB-MS cable, 1 x Y-type PS/2 KB+MS
 adapter, 1 x VGA cable
CK9A002 1 x 44pin-to-44 & 40-pin IDE cable,